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Yt!NN Invoice 1796 

'C\ I 16' fc LJ/i/is-- . 
Central Texas ~l~ctric Co-op . 

• ,:,~ P.O. Box 553 • Frederlcksburg, Texas 78624-0553 ~.., 
Total Due On or Before 04/20/2025 

Total if Paid After 04/20/2025 $240.11 

Fredericksburg (830) 997-2126 w-.vw.ctec.coop 

Be prepared for spring storms & power outages by 
stocking up on non-perishable food, water, flashlights 
and batteries. Have an emergency plan for your family. 
Stay Safe) Toll-Free (800) 900-CTEC (2832) 

Pay By Phone Anytime Toll Free (855) 939-3623 Download our app SmartHub to pay your bill, report an 
outage, view usage and receive messages .. 

553 0 AV 0.545 
MASON· CO AIRPORT 
ATTN COUNTY JUDGE 
PO.BOX 1726 
~SON TX 76856-1126 

5 553 
C-2 

All CTEC offices will be closed on April 18th for Good 
Friday. Emergency crews will be available if needed. 

11 11 111 11 1, ,11,1, ,la I'• 11111 11 I 11 11 I 1111111 •1 I 111 • 11 I 111 I• 1 It I II 1 

Account No. 1657600 
Service: Electric - Commercial-
Service Point: 689 AIRPORT RD AIRPORT 
LIGHTS 
Service Dates: 02/26/2025 to 03/27/2025 
Meter No. 2017047 
Current Reading 
Previous Reading 
Total kWh Usage 
kWh Used Last Year 

Account No. 1655011 
Service: Electric - Commercial 
Service Point: FLYING SERVICE HANGAR 
Service Dates: 02/26/2025 to 03/27/2025 
Meter No. 2017677 
Current Reading 
Previous Reading· 
Total kWh Usage 
kWh Used Last Year 

X1 
26007 
25834 

, 173 
15·2 

X1 
27038 
26819 

219 
284 

Power Cost Pass-Thru 
Transmission Cost Pass-Thru 
Distribution Energy Charge 
Distribution Access Charge 
Power Cost Pass-Thru - SL 
Transmission Cost Pass-Thru-SL 
Security Light 
Account Total 

Power Cost Pass-Thru 
Transmission Cost Pass-Thru 
Distribution Energy Charge 
Distribution Access Charge 
Tax 
Account Total 

173 kWh @0.0446 
173 kWh @ 0.0173 
173 kWh @ 0.0305 

45 kWh @ 0.0446 
45 kWh @0.0173 

219 kWh @0.0446 
219 kWh @0.0173 
219 kWh @0.0305 

Return this Portion of Bill with Payment - Do Not Fold or Staple Items • Do Not Send Cash 

7.72 
2.99 
5.28 

40.00 
2.01 
0.78 
9.70 

68.48 

9.77 
3.79 
6.68 

40.00 
4.37 

64.61 

MASON CO AIRPORT 
Total Due On or Before 04/20/2025 

Total if Paid After 04/20/2025 

·$~28,6if'. 

$240.11 

Visit www.ctec.coop to sign up for Smarthub. Pay your bill and view your usage. Go Paperless I 

Operation Round-Up Is "Neighbors Helping Neighbors." Call any CTEC office to sign up. 

Show Address Changes Below CENTRAL TEXAS ELECTRIC CO-OP 
PO BOX473 
FREDERICKSBURG TX 78624-0473 
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46149000165760000002286800 □ 024011032820250 
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5/30/25, 11 :34 AM 

Central Texas Electric Co-op 

AccountNo.25894600 
Service: Electric - Commercial 
Service Point: BEACON LIGHT 
Service Dates: 02/26/2025 to 03/27/2025 
Meter No. 2017678 
Current Reading 
Previous Reading 
Total kWh Usage 
kWh Used Last Year 

AccountNo.29923300 
Service: Electric - Commercial 
Service Point: 689 AIRPORT RD 
Service Dates: 02/26/2025 to 03/27/2025 
Meler No. 2011460 
Current Reading 
Previous Reading 
Total kWh Usage 
kWh Used Last Year 

X1 
2466 
2466 

0 
0 

X1 
9 
9 
0 
1 

AIIViewPrint 

Distribution Access Charge 
Account Total 

Distribution Access Charge 
Power Cost Pass-Thru - SL 
Transmission Cost Pass-Thru-SL 
Security Light 
Tax 
Account Total 
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45 kWh @ 0.0446 
45 kWh@ 0.0173 
45 kWh @ 0.0446 

40.00 
40.00 

40.00 
2.01 
0.78 
9.70 
3.10 

55.59 
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'rnNN 

\ ,~ • fc fr/z~ 
'C C~ntral Texas Electric Co-op 

~ P.O. Box 553 • Fredericksburg, Texas 78624-0553 Total Due On or Before 04/20/2025 

Total If Paid After 04/20/2025 $107.42 

Fredericksburg (830) 997-2126 www.ctec.coop 

Be prepared for spring storms & power outages by 
stocking up on non-perishable food, water, flashllghts 
and batteries, Have an emergency plan for your family, 
Stay Safe! Toll-Free (800) 900-CTEC (2832) 

Pay By Phone Anytime Toll Free (855) 939-3623 Download our app SmartHub to pay your bill, report an 
outage, view usage and receive messages. 

552 0 AV 0.545 ~ 
MASON COUNTY RO EPT ~ 
ATTN COUNTY JUD I\_, v -0 
PO BOX 1726 f' 1 "I 
MASON TX 76856-1726 

5 552 
C-2 

All CTEC offices will be closed on April 18th for Good 
Friday. Emergency crews will be available if needed. 

11111111 •1 l•ll,i.II•1111,1111.111111' lh 111 •m I• 11t•tl111111111 • 

-Account No._30043200 • -. 
Service: Electric - Commercial 
Service Point: 689 AIRPORT RD -LANDING 
LIGHTS 
Service Dales: 02/26/2025 lo 03127/2025 
Meter No. 2050095 
Current Reading 
Previous Reading 
Total kWh Usage 
kWh Used Last Year 

Power Cost Pass-Thru 
Transmission Cost Pass-Thru 
Distribution Energy Charge 
Distribution Access Charge 
Tax 

X 1 Account Total 
8703 
8153 
550. 
584 

550 kWh_@ 0.0446 
550 kWh@ 0.0173 
550 kWh @0.0305 

~~l:~0:~~ 
Aw 

Return this Portion of Bill with Payment Do Not Fold or Staple Items • Do Not Send Cash 

24:53 
9.52 

16.78 
40.00 

6.59 
97.42 

Total Due On or Before 04/20/2025 '. _ .,-. $9f42°l 
MASON COUNTY ROAD DEPT 

Total if Paid After 04/2012025 1,,_ _________ _,_ _____ .__ ___ _,_ __ __. __ __. 

Visit www.ctec.coop to sign up for Smarthub. Pay your bill and view your usage. Go Paperless! 

Operation Round-Up is "Neighbors Helping Neighbors," Call any CTEC office to sign up, 

Show Address Changes Below CENTRAL TEXAS ELECTRIC CO-OP 
PO BOX473 
FREDERICKSBURG TX 78624-0473 

' , J. 

$107.42 

~~:ti~ ~ 
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461490030043200000009742000010229032820255 
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YNNN 

\ I . 'C,,, 
· Central Texas Electric co .. op 
(/, P.O. Box 553 • Fredericksburg, Texas 78624-0553 

Total Due On or Before 04/20/2025 
'i-> .,- Total if Paid After 04/20/2025 $148.52 

Fredericksburg (830) 997-2126 www.ctec.coop 

Be prepared for spring storms & power outages by 
stocking up on non-perishable food, water, flashlights 
and batteries. Have an emergency plan for your family. 
Stay Safe! Toll-Free (800) 900-CTEC (2832) 

Pay By Phone Anytime Toll Free (855) 939-3623 Download our app SrnartHub to pay your bill, report an 
outage, view usage and receive messages. 

551 0 AV 0.545 
MASON COUNTY ROAD DEPT 
ATTN COUNTY JUDGE 

5 551 
C-2 

All CTEC offices will be closed on April 18th for Good 
Friday. Emergency crews will be available if needed. 

PO BOX 1726 
MASON TX 76856-1726 

111 •'I I h I 1111 111•111 11 11 111 •1 I •I 11111 11 'I I 1111 1 I 111 1I1 1111111 I 11 

AccountNo.26080600 
-Service: Electric• Commercial· 
Service Point: 604 AIRPORT RD OFFICE 
Service Dates: 02/26/2025 to 03/27/2025 
Meter No. 2017675 
Current Reading 
Previous Reading 
Total kWh Usage 
kWh Used Last Year 

X1 
48528 
47597 

931 
876 

Power Cost Pass-Thru 
Transmission Cost Pass-Thru • 
Distribution Energy Charge 
Distribution Access Charge 
Power Cost Pass-Thru - SL 
Transmission Cost Pass-Thru-SL 
Security Light 
Account Total 

931 kWh@ 0.0446 
• 931 kWh@ 0:0173 
931 kWh @ 0.0305 

45 kWh @ 0.0446 
45 kWh @ 0.0173 

Return this Portion of Bill with Payment • Do Not Fold or Staple Items - Do Not Send Cash 

MASON COUNTY ROAD DEPT 
Total Due On or Before 04/20/2025 

Total if Paid After 04/20/2025 

Visit www.ctec.coop to sign up for Smarthub. Pay your bill and view your usage. Go Paperless I 

Operation Round-Up is "Neighbors Helping Neighbors." Call any CTEC office to sign up. 

Show Address Changes Below CENTRAL TEXAS ELECTRIC CO-OP 
PO BOX473 
FREDERICKSBURG TX 78624-0473 
"h jl 11 h • 1 I I 111 l1 I 1J I I I l111 II h 1 • 11 11111 • h 11 I• 11 I j I ,Ir p 11• i • I 

46149 □□ 26 □ 8 □ 6 □ 0 □ 0 □ 0138520 □ 0014545032820251 
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41.52 
,16.11 
28.40 
40.00 
2.01 
0.78 
9.70 

138.52 

• ""'··~ 
$138.Si 
$148.52 
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